Updates/Repairs

10834 Olympia Dr.
Houston, TX 77042

2013
2014

2015

2016

2017

2018
2019

Painted Interior

Hydrojet & Snake Drainage Line from Roof Gutters
Replaced Dishwasher

Replaced Supply & Angled Stop in Master Bathroom
Installed French Drain on East Side of House
Cleared slow drainage stoppage

Replaced Washer/Dryer

Replaced Capacitor

Replaced Condensing Unit

Replaced Disposal

Replaced Master Shower Glass Door

Replaced Back Fence

Replaced Exterior Hose Stops

Installed Garage Door Insulation

Installed Closet Storage System with Elfa Custom Space Plan

Installed Nest Security System

Replaced Hot Water Heater

Roof Repairs: Pipe Jacks, chimney flashing & storm collars

Replaced Garage Door Coll

Painted Interior

Exterior Painting, Repairs to Soffits & Garage Sheetrock

Replaced Shower Heads and Cleared Shower Lines

$1,000
$530
$662.39
$160
$3,149.74
$229.22
$1,391.99
$395
$4950
$609.82
$275.82
$977.79
$110
$150
$787.63
$318.22
$980
$499
$206.44
$500
$975
$738.66
$19,596.72



