## Updates/Repairs

10834 Olympia Dr. Houston, TX 77042

2013	Painted Interior	\$1,000
2014	Hydrojet & Snake Drainage Line from Roof Gutters	\$530
	Replaced Dishwasher	\$662.39
2015	Replaced Supply & Angled Stop in Master Bathroom	\$160
	Installed French Drain on East Side of House	\$3,149.74
	Cleared slow drainage stoppage	\$229.22
2016	Replaced Washer/Dryer	\$1,391.99
	Replaced Capacitor	\$395
2017	Replaced Condensing Unit	\$4950
	Replaced Disposal	\$609.82
	Replaced Master Shower Glass Door	\$275.82
	Replaced Back Fence	\$977.79
	Replaced Exterior Hose Stops	\$110
	Installed Garage Door Insulation	\$150
	Installed Closet Storage System with Elfa Custom Space Plan	\$787.63
	Installed Nest Security System	\$318.22
	Replaced Hot Water Heater	\$980
2018	Roof Repairs: Pipe Jacks, chimney flashing & storm collars	\$499
2019	Replaced Garage Door Coil	\$206.44
	Painted Interior	\$500
	Exterior Painting, Repairs to Soffits & Garage Sheetrock	\$975
	Replaced Shower Heads and Cleared Shower Lines	\$738.66
	TOTAL:	\$19,596.72